
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS
COMMISSION

'^CE^ED RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
pF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

October 28,2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Committee: Kansas Funeral Directors Association PAC

Address: 1200 S. Kansas Ave

City and Zip Code: Topeka66612

This is a (check one): _ Party Committee y Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: _Amended Filing _Termmation Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26,2024 through October 24,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginnmg of period .......................................................................... 10,509.47

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and2) .......................................................... 10,509.47

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C).............................. 1,250.00

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ........................................... _v,^w.t

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. _°

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

10/23/2024 ^—f^ ^<^USQ^Date Signatire of Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansas Funeral Directors Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date
Name and Address

of Contributor

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than S150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds
Other

»^;^i^^^^;.^^^^rt;-^r^^^!.^^^^^

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unifemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known
:;i'»s^^»;::hS^>:i:Ji?i?^'®^^^S^«':^?^N5MrfK'3^^^B|gg|ga[ii^fSI||g|^|^S|ggig|g|i%^

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Funeral Directors Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

09/24/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

09/24/24

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Pat Pettey for Kansas Senate
5316LakewoodSt.
Kansas City, KS 66106

Cindy Holscher for Kansas Senate
PO Box 4781
Olathe, KS 66063

Jeff Pittman for Kansas Senate
1108S. Broadway
Leavenworth, KS 66408

Renee Erickson for Kansas Senate
26 N Cypress Dr.
Wichita, KS 67206

Mike Thompson for Kansas Senate
PO Box 86092
Shawnee, KS 66286

Gossage for Kansas Senate
9325 Evening Star Terr.
Eudora, KS 66025

Purpose of Expenditure

If independeut or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is

made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

s:^ii:^iiiij^afeM^%ii^%^i^i^^?^8$iyKSIHft'8}IIMSIM38SKSSfililS!St£i:SK

Amount

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$250.00

$1,250.00
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SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansas Funeral Directors Association PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date
Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made
Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

^.; 1 :;-'^:T'^ ..;^^;:'^:^^al^^a^-'^^ ^^

Amount

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less
^.a^^i^;%S^:^'^S^g^^;;^:K^;^?^ S ^: :5'»;.i.:<.;.. ';'':':^ii^i:''.'';;::?W:'^S'';: ^^•••':^-^^^

fry(T$nG*v'i»inwnt'tw^t>tpc:^\r^T^i7n ';.';'6.^?;v-;S;S:'-.":.'
6>»jjL;pj!ii:Kx»jiojouuouiyu^.A ••'^^'^^^cy'y^,''-^:

r.7-^v^<l^^;-^v'.^^:;.;t'^.^-1.-:^'--^'-.^ •• -".-•t^ ^^•^^^^.••:^''t:^.-^-:--!:.7;. \. - ^-^^:^ : '-'.?^^;-^?:.!; ... .

$1,250.00

$0.00

$1,250.00
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SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Kansas Funeral Directors Association PAC

( Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address Nature of Account or Loan Payable

or Loan Receivable

Balance at

Close of

Period

Complete if last page of Schedule D

$0.00|

of


